
N. Fino al

AMALFI - I.I.S. "MARINI-GIOIA" - SAIS05600G 1,00 31/08/20

BATTIPAGLIA - I.I.S. "BESTA-GLORIOSI" - SAIS03400P 1,00 31/08/20

BATTIPAGLIA - I.I.S. "FERRARI" - SAIS029007 1,00 31/08/20

BATTIPAGLIA - L.S. "MEDI" - SAPS120003 1,00 31/08/20

BUCCINO - I.I.S. "ASSTEAS" - SAIS02700G 1,00 31/08/20

CAPACCIO - I.I.S. "PIRANESI" - SAIS05700B 1,00 31/07/20

CAVA DE' TIRRENI - I.I.S. "DE FILIPPIS-GALDI" - SAIS058007 1,00 31/08/20

CAVA DE' TIRRENI - I.I.S. "DELLA CORTE" - SAIS066006 1,00 31/08/20

CAVA DE' TIRRENI - L.S. "GENOINO" - SAPS09000C 1,00 31/08/20

CONTURSI - I.I.S. "CORBINO" - SAIS02200C 1,00 31/08/20

EBOLI - I.C. 3° S. CECILIA "VIRGILIO" - SAIC81900C 1,00 31/08/20

MERCATO S. SEVERINO - I.I.S. "MARONE" - SAIS00100B 1,00 31/08/20

NOCERA INFERIORE - I.C. 5 - SAIC8BR003 1,00 31/08/20

NOCERA INFERIORE - I.I.S. "MARCONI" - SAIS04100T 1,00 31/08/20

NOCERA INFERIORE - L.S. "SENSALE" - SAPS04000B 1,00 31/08/20

PAGANI - I.P.S.A.R. "PITTONI" - SARH03000E 1,00 31/08/20

POLLICA - I.C. - SAIC8BQ007 1,00 31/08/20

PONTECAGNANO FAIANO - I.C. "MOSCATI" - SAIC88800V 1,00 31/07/20

SALA CONSILINA - I.C. "CAMERA" - SAIC8AA00T 1,00 31/08/20

SALERNO - C.P.I.A. - SAMM33800D 1,00 31/08/20

SALERNO - D.D. 6° "MEDAGLIE D'ORO" - SAEE131002 1,00 31/08/20

SALERNO - I.C. "OGLIARA" - SAIC81800L 1,00 31/08/20

SALERNO - I.I.S. "S. CATERINA-AMENDOLA" - SAIS06900N 1,00 31/08/20

SALERNO - L.A. "SABATINI-MENNA" - SASL040008 1,00 31/08/20

SALERNO - L.C. "TASSO" - SAPC12000X 1,00 31/08/20

SALERNO - L.S. "SEVERI" - SAPS06000L 1,00 31/08/20

SALERNO - S.M. "MONTERISI" - SAMM17400V 1,00 31/08/20

SALERNO - S.M. "TASSO" - SAMM181002 1,00 31/08/20

SANTA MARINA - I.C. - SAIC8BF00G 1,00 31/08/20

SANT'ARSENIO - I.I.S. "SACCO" - SAIS02100L 1,00 31/08/20

SAPRI - I.I.S. "DA VINCI" - SAIS037006 1,00 31/08/20

SARNO - D.D. 2° - SAEE158002 1,00 31/08/20

SARNO - I.C. "AMENDOLA" - SAIC8BW00G 1,00 31/08/20

SCAFATI - D.D. 1° - SAEE16100T 1,00 31/08/20

SCAFATI - D.D. 3° - SAEE16300D 1,00 31/08/20

SCAFATI - L.S. "CACCIOPPOLI" - SAPS15000V 1,00 31/08/20

SCAFATI - S.M. "VIA MARTIRI D'UNGHERIA" - SAMM222003 1,00 31/08/20

TEGGIANO - I.C. - SAIC89700N 1,00 31/08/20

TEGGIANO - I.I.S. "LETO" - SAIS02600Q 1,00 31/08/20

TRAMONTI - I.C. - SAIC81100T 1,00 31/08/20

VALLO DELLA LUCANIA - I.I.S. "PARMENIDE" - SAIS01200T 1,00 31/08/20

VIETRI SUL MARE - I.C. - SAIC8BY007 1,00 31/08/20

Totale 42
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BATTIPAGLIA - I.C. "SALVEMINI" - SAIC8AS00N 1,00 31/07/20

EBOLI - I.I.S. "MATTEI-FORTUNATO" - SAIS067002 2,00 31/07/20

NOCERA INFERIORE - I.P.S.A.R. "REA" - SARH02000X 1,00 31/07/20

PAGANI - I.P.S.A.R. "PITTONI" - SARH03000E 1,00 31/07/20

PIAGGINE - I.OC. - SAIC829003 1,00 31/07/20

PONTECAGNANO FAIANO - I.C. "PICENTIA" - SAIC8BK007 1,00 31/07/20

PONTECAGNANO FAIANO - I.C. "S. ANTONIO" - SAIC895002 1,00 31/07/20

SALA CONSILINA - I.C. "CAMERA" - SAIC8AA00T 1,00 31/07/20

SALA CONSILINA - I.C. VISCIGLIETE - SAIC89600T 1,00 31/07/20

SALERNO - D.D. 6° "MEDAGLIE D'ORO" - SAEE131002 1,00 31/07/20

SALERNO - I.I.S. "FOCACCIA" - SAIS074005 1,00 31/07/20

SALERNO - I.I.S. "GENOVESI-DA VINCI" - SAIS061003 1,00 31/07/20

SALERNO - I.I.S. "GIOVANNI XXIII°" - SAIS00600E 1,00 31/07/20

SALERNO - I.I.S. "S. CATERINA-AMENDOLA" - SAIS06900N 1,00 31/07/20

SALERNO - I.P.A.A. "PROFAGRI" - SARA010005 1,00 31/07/20

SALERNO - L.A. "SABATINI-MENNA" - SASL040007 2,00 31/07/20

SALERNO - L.C. "DE SANCTIS" - SAPC040007 1,00 31/07/20

SALERNO - L.C. "TASSO" - SAPC12000X 1,00 31/07/20

SALERNO - S.M. "TASSO" - SAMM181002 1,00 31/07/20

SARNO - I.I.S. "FERMI" - SAIS052007 1,00 14/07/20

SASSANO - I.C. - SAIC881004 1,00 31/07/20

SCAFATI - S.M. "VIA MARTIRI D'UNGHERIA" - SAMM222003 1,00 31/07/20

TEGGIANO - I.C. - SAIC89700N 1,00 31/07/20

Totale 25,00
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AMALFI - I.I.S. "MARINI-GIOIA" - SAIS05600G 1,00 AR08 31/08/20

CAMPAGNA - I.I.S. "CONFALONIERI" - SAIS053004 1,00 AR02 31/08/20

CAVA DE' TIRRENI - I.I.S. "DELLA CORTE" - SAIS066006 1,00 AR02 31/08/20

EBOLI - I.I.S. "MATTEI-FORTUNATO" - SAIS067002 1,00 AR02 31/08/20

EBOLI - I.I.S. "PERITO-LEVI" - SAIS059003 1,00 AR02 31/08/20

NOCERA INFERIORE - I.I.S. "MARCONI" - SAIS04100T 1,00 AR02 31/08/20

NOCERA SUPERIORE - S.M. "FRESA-PASCOLI" - SAMM28800N 1,00 AR02 31/08/20

SALERNO - L.A. "SABATINI-MENNA" - SASL040008 1,00 AR29 31/08/20

SALERNO - L.C. "DE SANCTIS" - SAPC040008 1,00 AR02 31/08/20

SAPRI - I.I.S. "DA VINCI" - SAIS037006 1,00 AR02 31/08/20

SAPRI - I.I.S. "PISACANE" - SAIS011002 1,00 AR02 31/08/20

VALLO DELLA LUCANIA - I.I.S. "PARMENIDE" - SAIS01200T 1,00 AR02 31/08/20

Totale 12,00
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EBOLI - I.I.S. "MATTEI-FORTUNATO" - SAIS067002 1 31/08/20
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